
LAST NAME  FIRST Name Email Grade, Subject or Department 

Agelothanasis Terry  Theodoros.Agelothanasis@tdsb.on.ca Phy Ed, Social Science  

Assim Shazeeda  Shazeeda.Assim@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Bailey Brent Brent.Bailey@tdsb.on.ca Law  

Balland Elena  Elena.Balland@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Basaraba Florina  Florina.Basaraba@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Batras (Michelle Liu) Stacy  Stacy.Batras@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Berenstein Daniel  Daniel.Berenstein@tdsb.on.ca English 

Bouttell David  David.Bouttell@tdsb.on.ca Science  

Cade John  John.Cade@tdsb.on.ca Social Science/ History 

Capozzi Giovanna Giovanna.Capozzi@tdsb.on.ca French 

Chevannes Tanya  Tanya.Chevannes@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Chippier Dan  Dan.Chippier@tdsb.on.ca Student Services 

Cohen Lisa  Lisa.Abrams@tdsb.on.ca Music, Visual Art  

Collins   Charles Charles.Collins@tdsb.on.ca  Science 

Cooper Marika Marika.Cooper@tdsb.on.ca English 

Cooper Sandra  Sandra.Cooper@tdsb.on.ca Art 

Covent Jennifer Jennifer.Covent2@tdsb.on.ca English, ESL & Social Science  

Cuttle 
Cate  Cate.Cuttle@tdsb.on.ca 

Gifted, Student Success, 
Business 

Daoud Youssef  Youssef.Daoud@tdsb.on.ca Science  

Del Asar Jimena Jimena.Delasar@tdsb.on.ca Languages  

Devine Sean  Sean.Devine@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Di Salle David  David.DiSalle@tdsb.on.ca Special Education 

Dolan Jennifer  Jennifer.Dolan@tdsb.on.ca English 

Elso-Ponzo Yolanda  Yolanda.Elso-Ponzo@tdsb.on.ca Student Services 

Fourmanovskis Anatoli  Anatoli.Fourmanovskis@tdsb.on.ca Math  

Freedman  Howard  Howard.Freedman@tdsb.on.ca Social Science  

Galo Arcia Jaime  Jaime.GaloArcia@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Garby Lisa  Lisa.Garby@tdsb.on.ca English, Social Science  

Goldman Brandi  Brandi.Goldman@tdsb.on.ca English  

Graham Dina  Dina.Graham@tdsb.on.ca Social Science A  

Grundy Angeliki  Angeliki.Grundy@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Gruszecki Ron  Ron.Gruszecki@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Gugoiu Iulia  Iulia.Gugoiu@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Hadida Danny  Danny.Hadida@tdsb.on.ca Social Science, Co-op 

Hua Chich Ky  ChichKy.Hua@tdsb.on.ca Phys. Ed (Male) 

Huntley  Carole  Carole.Huntley@tdsb.on.ca  Phys. Ed (Female) 

Idestrom Tina  Tina.Idestrom@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Indiran Sandy  sandy.indiran@tdsb.on.ca Social Science 

Mangal/Dash  Adrienne Adrienne.Mangal@tdsb.on.ca Social Science A  

Kerr Julie  Julie.Kerr@tdsb.on.ca Special Education 

Kissoon Michael Michael.Kissoon@tdsb.on.ca English, Business, Computers  
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Klement Talia Talia.Klement@tdsb.on.ca Student Services 

Krasteva Valentina  Valentina.Krasteva@tdsb.on.ca Computer Science 

Kvache Eugene  Eugene.Kvache@tdsb.on.ca ESL, Special Education 

Lan Corinne Corinne.Lan@tdsb.on.ca French  

Law Cindy  Cindy.LawFong@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Leder Steven Steven.Leder@tdsb.on.ca Student Services 

Lee Willa  Willa.Lee@tdsb.on.ca Social Science 

Mailvaganam Branavy  Branavy.Mailvaganam@tdsb.on.ca English 

Malo Robert  Robert.Malo@tdsb.on.ca Business 

Mancini Carla  Carla.Mancini@tdsb.on.ca English & Library 

Mansouri Natasha  Natasha.Mansouri@tdsb.on.ca Wood Shop 

Markowitz Emily Emily.Markowitz@tdsb.on.ca Phys. Ed (Female) 

Martin-Jordache Corina  Corina.Martin-Iordache@tdsb.on.ca French 

Mcdowell Kristy  Kristy.Mcdowell@tdsb.on.ca  ESL, Social Science  

Moir (Michelle Osier) Deborah  Deborah.Moir@tdsb.on.ca Business  

O'Brien Mark  Mark.O'Brien@tdsb.on.ca ESL 

Onizuka Robert  Robert.Onizuka@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Parravano Alex  Alexandra.Parravano@tdsb.on.ca Dance 

Rankine Rhonda  Rhonda.Rankine@tdsb.on.ca Science  

Regan David  David.Regan@tdsb.on.ca English 

Rosen Douglas  Douglas.Rosen@tdsb.on.ca Comp Science, Design Tech 

Rupke Spencer  Spencer.Rupke@tdsb.on.ca Business 

Saskin (Margaret 
Hanna) 

Andrew  Andrew.Saskin@tdsb.on.ca French  

Scott Barnier Jennifer  Jennifer.ScottBarnier@tdsb.on.ca Drama 

Segev Ben  Ben.Segev@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Sinclair Elaine  Elaine.Sinclair@tdsb.on.ca Science 

Spiliopoulos (Nam 
Nguyen) 

Anna nam.nguyen@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Stitt Ryan  Ryan.Stitt@tdsb.on.ca Computers 

Stoffman Nathan  Nathan.Stoffman@tdsb.on.ca Business 

Tanzer Levy Julie  Julie.TanzerLevy@tdsb.on.ca Social Science 

Tebbutt Fraser  Fraser.Tebbutt@tdsb.on.ca English 

Teper Inga  Inga.Teper@tdsb.on.ca Science, Math, Special Ed.  

White  Stephanie  Stephanie.White@tdsb.on.ca Math 

Whitfield Kyle  Kyle.Whitfield@tdsb.on.ca Phys. Ed (Male)  

Willis Jody  Jody.Willis@tdsb.on.ca Phys. Ed 

Wong Wilson  WingSun.Wong@tdsb.on.ca Computers & Robotics 
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